Njord

Cafe - Bar

Seple Nons

Served from 1pm - 8pm
Tuesday - Sunday

LIGHT BITES

Homemade Soup Of The Day
Please ask staff for the soup of the day — served with a crusty Roll

Crispy Polenta [V]
Served with charred sweetcorn, chive oil, pickled wild mushrooms, sweetcorn puree
and truffle oil

Caesar Salad [V Option Available]
A mix of Gem leaves, Anchovies, Avocado & Cherry Tomatoes, sprinkled with Parmesan
Cheese, a homemade ceasar dressing and Garlic croutons Add Chicken +£4.50

King Prawns
Whole King Prawns cooked in homemade Café de Paris Butter, served on Sourdough
Toast

Crab Cakes [GF]
Homemade Thai crab cakes, served on a bed of Frizzee salad and a homemade Thai
chilli sauce

Ham Hock Bites [GF]

Homemade breaded ham hock served with homemade piccalilli and truffle mayonnaise

MAINS

£7.95

£9.00

£10.50

£10.50

£12.50

£9.50

Moules Mariniere [GF]
Mussels cooked in a white wine sauce with shallots, crispy bacon and leeks, and served
with Frites or freshly baked baguette

Homemade Pie Of The Week
Homemade shortcrust pastry pie, served with creamy mashed potato, braised red
cabbage, chantenay carrots & kale

Peri Peri Chicken [GF]
Grilled chicken breast coated in a homemade, spicy lemon & herb peri peri dressing,
served with homemade slaw & Frites

Fresh Pasta or Gnocchi Of The Week [V & VG Options Available]
Please ask staff for options

Njord Club Sandwich
Buttermilk chicken, streaky bacon, beef tomato, gem lettuce leaves and mayonnaise in
toasted sourdough bread served with Frites

Please advise upon ordering of any diefry requirements.

£15.50

£16.50

£15.00

£15.50

£15.00




