

Sample Menu

Served from 1pm - 8pm Tuesday - Sunday

LIGHT BITES

LIGHT BITES	
Homemade Soup Of The Day Please ask staff for the soup of the day – served with a crusty Roll	£7.95
Crispy Polenta [V] Served with charred sweetcorn, chive oil, pickled wild mushrooms, sweetcorn puree and truffle oil	£9.00
Caesar Salad [V Option Available] A mix of Gem leaves, Anchovies, Avocado & Cherry Tomatoes, sprinkled with Parmesan Cheese, a homemade ceasar dressing and Garlic croutons Add Chicken +£4.50	£10.50
King Prawns Whole King Prawns cooked in homemade Café de Paris Butter, served on Sourdough Toast	£10.50
Crab Cakes [GF] Homemade Thai crab cakes, served on a bed of Frizzee salad and a homemade Thai chilli sauce	£12.50
Ham Hock Bites [GF] Homemade breaded ham hock served with homemade piccalilli and truffle mayonnaise	£9.50
MAINS	
Maulas Mariniara [GE]	C15 50

Moules Mariniere [GF] Mussels cooked in a white wine sauce with shallots, crispy bacon and leeks, and served with Frites or freshly baked baguette	£15.50
Homemade Pie Of The Week Homemade shortcrust pastry pie, served with creamy mashed potato, braised red cabbage, chantenay carrots & kale	£16.50
Peri Peri Chicken [GF] Grilled chicken breast coated in a homemade, spicy lemon & herb peri peri dressing, served with homemade slaw & Frites	£15.00
Fresh Pasta or Gnocchi Of The Week [V & VG Options Available] Please ask staff for options	£15.50
Njord Club Sandwich Buttermilk chicken, streaky bacon, beef tomato, gem lettuce leaves and mayonnaise in toasted sourdough bread served with Frites	£15.00

Please advise upon ordering of any dietry requirements.